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Fee Structure: CBSE Curriculum
Session 2023-24

TtIDALA

Sl. No. Particulars Class

1st

Quarter By

(1oth Apr.)
(Rs.)

2nd

Quarter By

(10th July)

(Rs.)

3rd Quarter
By (10th

oct) (Rs.)

4th

Quarter By

{10th Jan}
(Rs.)

Total
Amount

(Rs.)

Remarks/Frequency

t Once at the time of Admission
a) Form/Prospectus t-xil s00.00 s00.00 Once on purchase of Form

b) Registration t-xil 1000.00 1000.00 Once at the time of Registration

c) Admission Fee t-xil 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 1s000.00 3 Equal instalments

d) Development Fee t-xil 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 15000.00 3 Equal instalments

2

a)
Tuition Fee (Quarterly)

t-v 14522.00 74s22.00 74522.00 14522.O0 58088.00
4aequal lnstalments

b) vt-xu 17846.00 77846.00 17846.00 17846.O4 71384.O0

3

a)

Transport Fee (Quarterly)
up to 5 Kms 1866.00 2799.00 2799.OO 2799.00 10264.0O

4 equal lnstalmentsb) 5-10 Kms 2333.00 3499.00 3499.00 3499.00 12830.00

c) 10 Kms. and beyond 3033.00 4549.00 4549.00 4549.OO 15680.00

4

a) Security Deposit 5000.00 s000.00 10000.00 2 Equal instalments

b) Hostel Fee (Quarterly) vt-xlt 27000.0o 27000.00 27000.00 27000.00 108000.00 4 equal Instalments

* Note: Transport fee is being charged for 11 months

20% concession is given on the Tuition Fee to the ward's Sibling

5%o waiver on tuition fee if paid for the whole year by 10th of April
By

Chairman/Director
(sRcl)
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